
Abbr.

TRT

TRT

TRT

RD

TRT

TRT

TRT

TRT/RD

TRT

TRT

TRT/RD

RD

TRT

TRT

RD

TRT

RD

TRT/U

TRT/U

TRT

RD

RD

U

RD

TRT/RD

RD

RD-U

Priorità

2° el.int.

1° el.int.

2° el.int.

1° el.int.

Num.

1

2

3

5

6

8

9

11

12

14

15

16

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

81

82

83

84

Conduttore 1

DALMAZZINI Andrea

RICCI Luigi

MANFRINATO Giovanni

COBBE Luciano

MARCHIORO Nicolò

HOELBLING Luca

DELLA CASA Federico

DONETTO Gianmarco

FANARI Francesco

VERSACE Tullio

SUCCI Andrea

PIRELLI Alberto

DELLA CASA Lorenzo

GANDOLFO Valter

CECCOLI Daniele

DIANA Paolo

TOGNOZZI Gabriele

MASPOLI Luca

BENTIVOGLI Bruno

BEDINI Pier Giorgio

CODATO Mattia

CAMPAGNOLI Gabriele

SILVESTRI Emanuele

BASSI Giorgio

GABBARRINI Christian

ANTONUCCI Roberto

PIONER Maurizio

SPREA Diego

CHIARUZZI Elia

BALDININI Filippo

CIUFFI Tommaso

RIGO Riccardo

MATTEUZZI Giacomo

TREVISANI Jacopo

NEROBUTTO Alessandro

BROCCHI Jordan

GULFI Luca

STIVAL Alfredo

EPIS Paolo

“DUST”

FANTINI Marco

CALVANI Gabriele

GALLINARO Marco

RANIERI Stefano

MANGIAROTTI Marco

MADELLA Stefano

BRANCADORI Alberto

FERRINI Fabrizio

NOCENTINI Alberto

BETTI Samuele

BARONCELLI Simone

MORELLI Maurizio

PICCHETTA Andrea

“MARWEIUSS”

GALLI Paolo

“BRIK”

MORGANTINI Fabrizio

CHIESURA Marco

DE ANGELIS Giacomo

TIBERIO Alberto

TAGLIANI Marco

NOTI Soriano

Conc. 1 Naz.

I

I

I

I

I

I

CH

I

I

I

I

I

CH

I

RSM

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

RSM

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

RSM

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

RSM

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

RSM

CH

I

I

GR

A

N

R

A

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

A

A

R

R

N

N

N

N

N

N

A

A

A

A

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

A

A

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

A

A

A

A

N

N

N

RS

RS

Classe

S-2000

N4

R4

WRC

R5

R5

R5

R5

R5

R5

R5

R5

R5

R5

S-2000

S-2000

R4

R4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

A8

A8

S-1600

S-1600

R3C

R3T

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

A7

A7

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

A6

A6

A5

A5

N2

N2

N2

RS1.6

RS1.6

Marca Vettura

PEUGEOT

SUBARU

MITSUBISHI

FORD

PEUGEOT

SKODA

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

SKODA

PEUGEOT

SUBARU

MITSUBISHI

SUBARU

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

SUBARU

MITSUBISHI

SUBARU

SUBARU

MITSUBISHI

SUZUKI

CITROEN

RENAULT

CITROEN

PEUGEOT

OPEL

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

PEUGEOT

CITROEN

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

FORD

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

RENAULT

PEUGEOT

RENAULT

RENAULT

OPEL

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

SEAT

OPEL

OPEL

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

HONDA

CITROEN

MITSUBISHI

CITROEN

CITROEN

DenominazioneScuderia

MODENA RACING TEAM A.S.D.

SC MOVISPORT SRL

PORTO CERVO RACING TEAM A.S.D.

SC METECO CORSE S.R.L.

SC POWER CAR TEAM SRL

SCUDERIA CAR RACING SSD

-

EUROSPEED S.S.D.A.R.L.

-

WRT-WINNERS RALLY TEAM SRL

S.C. RACING TEAM LE FONTI

-

-

SC METECO CORSE S.R.L.

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO

SCUDERIA MALATESTA

JOLLY CLUB

-

SC MOVISPORT SRL

MARANELLO CORSE S.S.D.A.R.L.

P.R. GROUP

ISLAND MOTORSPORT

A.S.D. CASARANO RALLY TEAM

SPORT &  JOY A.S.D.

-

WRT-WINNERS RALLY TEAM SRL

SCUDERIA CAR RACING SSD

OMEGA  A.S.D.

SCUDERIA MALATESTA

SCUDERIA MALATESTA

A.S.D. JOLLY RACING TEAM

MILLENNIUM SPORT PROMOTION

JAG SPORT

TRT LA SCUDERIA ASD

HAWK RACING CLUB SRL

WRT-WINNERS RALLY TEAM SRL

WRT-WINNERS RALLY TEAM SRL

JOLLY CLUB

DESTRA 4 SRL

WRT-WINNERS RALLY TEAM SRL

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO

-

-

A.S.D. VERSILIA RALLY TEAM

A.S.D. G.R. MOTORSPORT

A.S.D. SOLFERINO RACING

VALDELSA CORSE A.S.D.

-

A.S. TEAM KATORI

SCUDERIA MALATESTA

A.S.D. JOLLY RACING TEAM

-

-

-

-

SC VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D.

-

SC VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D.

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO

-

-

JOLLY CLUB

Modello Vettura

207

IMPREZA STI

LANCER EVO IX

FOCUS WRC

208 R5

FABIA

FIESTA

FIESTA

FIESTA R5

FIESTA

FIESTA R5

FIESTA

208

208

FABIA

207

WRX N14

LANCER EVO IX

IMPREZA

LANCER EVO X

LANCER EVO VIII

IMPREZA STI

LANCER EVO IX

IMPREZA WRX STI

IMPREZA STI

LANCER EVO VI

SWIFT

SAXO

CLIO

DS3

208

ADAM

TWINGO RS

TWINGO

TWINGO

TWINGO

208

C2 VTS

208

208

FIESTA

309 GTI 16V

205 GTI

306 S16

CLIO RS

206 RC

CLIO RS

CLIO RS

ASTRA

CLIO RS

CLIO

CLIO RS

IBIZA

CORSA GSI 16V

CORSA GSI

106 RALLY

205 RALLYE

CIVIC EK4

SAXO VTS

CZ3

C2 VTS

SAXO VTS

Conc. 2 Naz.

I

CH

I

I

I

I

I

I

RSM

I

I

I

CH

I

I

I

I

CH

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

RSM

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

RSM

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

RSM

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

CH

I

I

Conduttore 2

CIUCCI Giacomo

PFISTER Christine

MANFRINATO Michele

TURCO Fabio

MARCHETTI Marco

FIORINI Federico

POZZI Domenico

VERNA Federico

STEFANELLI Silvio

CALDART Cristina

GUZZI Giancarla

MAZZA Angelo

VALSANGIACOMO Teo

CASAZZA Renzo

CAPOLONGO Piercarlo

MINI Andrea

PINELLI Francesco

CASARTELLI Ivan

CECCHI Andrea

POLLICINO Marco

TUMAINI Andrea

AGNESE Giovanni

LIBURDI Mirko

MICHELUTTI Paolo

NATI Erminio

ANTONUCCI Herbert

UGOLINI Bruna

TERRASSAN Nicola

GABRIELLI Mirco

CONTI Daniele

MORGANTI Giacomo

“KK”

PIAZZINI Marco

MARCHESINI Andrea

NEROBUTTO Francesca

BELTRAME Luca

“ROGERUAN”

ZAGO Emanuela

DI GIUSTO Andrea

COZZULA Francesco

ERCOLANI Lorenzo

CREATINI Kevin

LUPI Marco

MALOSSI Fabio

ONORATI Giovanni

RUZZON Andrea

MONTERMINI Alessandro

ALTAMURA Marco

GUERRETTI Andrea

ZANOTTI Diego

CAVASIN Elisa

CATARSI Massimiliano

FALCIANI Simone

DI LELLA Simone

GALLI Chiara

COLETTI Michele

ORETTI Alessandro

LOVISA Stefano

LAZZARI Marco

CLAPS Miriam

TAGLIANI Moreno

“ARCHÈ”

NOCERA UMBRA 17-18 Settembre
20162016

COMUNE di
NOCERA UMBRA

ELENCO ISCRITTI

Abbr. Priorità

ACI

ACI

ACI

ACI

ACI

ACI

ACI

Num.

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

211

212

213

214

Conduttore 1

CODECA’ Lorenzo

LOLLI Andrea

ALFANO Andrea

FERRONI Emilio

BORDONARO Alfio

CANTARELLO Mauro

BORSOI Elvis

SABELLICO Stefano

TRIVINI BELLINI Alessandro

MORRA Gianluca

LOPS Margherita

SAVIOTTI Andrea

ALGAROTTI Nicolò

Conc. 1 Naz.

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

GR

T1

T2

T2

T1

T2

T2

T1

T1

T2

TH

TH

TH

TM

Classe

T1.1

T2.2N

T2.2N

T1.2

T2.2N

T2.2N

T1.2

T1.1

T2.2N

TH.3

TH.2

TH.4

TM

Marca Vettura

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

TOYOTA

SUZUKI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

SUZUKI

LAND ROVER

QUADDY

DenominazioneScuderia

EMMETRE RACING SRL

SCUDERIA MALATESTA

-

-

-

SCUDERIA MALATESTA

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Modello Vettura

GRAN VITARA

GRAN VITARA 1,9DDS

GRAN VITARA 1,9DDS

GRAN VITARA

GRAN VITARA 1,9DDS

GRAN VITARA 1,9DDS

TOYODELL

GRAN VITARA

PAJERO

PAJERO

VITARA

DEFENDER 110

YXZ1000R

Conc. 2 Naz.

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Conduttore 2

FEDULLO Bruno

FACILE Francesco

MARSIGLIA Carmen

FIORINI Daniele

BONO Marcello

DARCHI Cristian

MANFREDINI Paolo

MUSI Roberto

TRIVINI BELLINI Paolo

ABBONDI Luca

BRIANI Roberto

MENGARELLI Michele

RIGOLETTO Davide

NOCERA UMBRA 17-18 Settembre

20162016
COMUNE di

NOCERA UMBRA

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO CROSS COUNTRY

ELENCO ISCRITTI


